
		
	


		Search
	Menu






	
		
			Continental Alloys

			

	
		
				
						
      Search form

    
  Search... 
 









					


			
				Inside Continental
Continental Alloys & Services' mission is to be the global leader in materials management for the energy-services industry. Learn more about our company.


	Quality Assurance
	Health & Safety
	Policies	Claims Policy
	Terms and Conditions of Sale
	Terms and Conditions of Sale UK
	Terms and Conditions of Purchase UK
	UK Limited Tax Strategy
	UK Modern Slavery Act










	Products
From mechanical tube and bar to OCTG, hollow carrier, valves and fittings, steel for the oil and gas industry is what Continental is about. Learn more about our products.


	Mechanical Bar & Tube
	OCTG & Linepipe








	Materials
The science of steel is our business — premium-quality carbon, alloy, hyper-chrome, duplex stainless and everything in between. Learn more about our metallurgical expertise.


	Alloy Steel	9Cr-L80
	13Cr-L80
	4130
	4130M
	4140
	4145
	4145M
	4340
	4330 V-MOD
	8630Mod
	C90
	C110
	L80
	P110
	Q125
	T95



	Stainless Steel	17-4
	304
	316
	410



	Carbon	1018
	1026
	8620
	H40
	J55
	K55
	N80



	Chromes	9CR
	13CR (420 MOD)
	25CR
	S13CR NACE EQUIV.



	Nickel Alloys	625
	718
	825
	925
	K500










	Services
From materials management to threading, cutting, machining and heat-treating, Continental is a one-stop provider of the steel products and services the oil and gas industry needs. Learn more about our services.


	Inventory Management
	Manufacturing & Precision Machining
	Business Technology
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